
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5064
7227

W1655314
1.530 SEK

Volvo V70 -16
Oljekylare Motor 

V70 D4 CLASSIC SUMMUM D4 2.0 TRONIC 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

12.953
A

5078
7227

W1655359
1.275 SEK

Volvo V60 -15
Oljekylare Motor 

V60 D4 MOMENTUM D4 2.0 6VXL 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

13.162
A

5078
7227

W1610853
1.427 SEK

Volvo V60 -15
Oljekylare Motor 

V60 D4 OCEAN RACE D4 2,0 6VXL 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

9.807
A

5064
7227

W1587175
1.375 SEK

Volvo V70 -14
Oljekylare Motor 

V70 D4 MOMENTUM D4 2.0 6 VXL MAN 5DR CBI DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

24.661
A


